First Defi with dual liquidity pool

ToDing Protocol is blockchain technology company offering the first of its kind token with dual liquidity pool. Investors can either liquidate their holdings from Pancake Swap or via the Support Pool. Investors can earn from the arbitrage opportunities within the token.

When we think of the future of Defi, we envision a space where everyone can easily participate, while having peace of mind of their holdings. Therefore, tokens must go through a thorough screening and audit to provide credible technological assurance to all investors. For ToDing, it will be audited by CertiK; one of the most recognised audit firms in the world.

We are working to bring ToDing to as many people as possible, to increase the adoption and make Defi more accessible to all.

Introduction to ToDing Token

The original dual liquidity pool token

ToDing, launched on the 18th of July 2024, was the first token to have a dual liquidity pool. A 1.7% tax will be implemented on each transaction and it will be channelled to a secondary liquidity pool which we named it the "Support Pool". The Support Pool will continuously grow without experiencing any decrease.

Since there are 2 liquidity pools, investors have the option to liquidate from either through PancakeSwap or the Support Pool. Investors have arbitrage opportunities and can choose to withdraw from whichever that benefits them more.

Calculation of Support Pool Price

The price of the Support Pool can be determined by multiplying the unit price of BNB, and then dividing the result by the total number of tokens in circulation.

Price = Unit price of BNB x Number of BNB / Total number of tokens in circulation

Tokenomics

Name: ToDing Protocol Symbol: ToDing Total Supply: 100,000,000 Network: BNB Smart Chain / BEP20 Pairs: ToDing/BNB

Buy/Sell Taxes(%): 3/3

1% Buyback and Burn

1.7% Channelled to Support Pool

0.3% Marketing Wallet (Multi-Signature)

Marketing wallet is controlled by community leaders and Dev has no share in it. 100% of the marketing funds goes to building the community and marketing of ToDing.

100% Fair Launch

0% Team tokens

0% Airdrops

Ownership has been renounced.

Token Info and Social Media

ToDing Contract Address: 0x1592c5704f9e8c20bf7707c5d42626cecda912c0 Website: https://toding.io/ Twitter: https://x.com/Toding_Official Telegram: https://t.me/addlist/NFkaB9KXLS9hZjFh Youtube: https://youtube.com/@ToDing_Official CertiK Audit: CoinGecko: CoinMarketCap: DexScreener: https://dexscreener.com/bsc/0xc87237e0b0b4d5f7f71132377384982ab31fe460 DexTools: